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Lesson 3.1A� 17

Match.

50

46

38

16

34

60



Use the key to color the leaves.

18� Lesson 3.1B

Complete.

7+2

6+3

6+4

8+1

5+4
8+2

9+17+3

Key
  9 - redred
10 - orangeorange

5+5

Copy the shape.

6

8

5

9

9 1



Lesson 3.2A� 19

Write the value of each set of base-ten blocks.

4 3
10s 1s 10s 1s

10s 1s 10s 1s

10s 1s 10s 1s

10s 1s 10s 1s



20� Lesson 3.2B

Complete.

Label the numbers on the number line.

Complete.

40 50 60

7 4- = 7 1- =6 3- =

6 1- = 6 4- =8 0- =

9 3- = 8 2- =10 4- =

2 +2 +2 +2 +2 10

5 +5 +5 +5 +5 25

3 +3 +1 +3 +6 16



Lesson 3.3A� 21

Complete.

50 3+ =

35 30+ =

46 3- =

32 2- =

40 20+ =

75 20+ =

60 20- =

71 30- =



22� Lesson 3.3B

Color the addition facts that equal the number in the star.

60 62

25 45

68

20

Count 
by
2s

Count 
by
5s

10050

Count 
by

10s

Complete the missing numbers in the sequences.

7 8 9 10
7 + 2 3 + 6 3 + 7

6 + 2 4 + 4 9 + 0 9 + 1

2 + 5 6 + 1 5 + 4 6 + 5

3 + 57 + 0 1 + 8 8 + 2

4 + 3



Complete.

Lesson 3.4A� 23

100

30 70

100

100

100

100

100



24� Lesson 3.4B

Sarah made a bar graph about the children in her swim class.  
Use the bar graph to answer the questions.

How many girls are in 
the class?

How many boys are in 
the class?

How many more boys than 
girls are in the class?

How many children are in 
the class?

Children in My Swim Class

Girls

Boys

4 1- = 8 4- =7 3- =

9 2- = 4 2- =10 2- =

3 3- = 5 0- =10 1- =

Complete.

Complete the circles with <, >, or =.

42

7

87

15

39

94

36

70

85

50

79

94




